
 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 2024 – 2026                                 

  

Please use for planning holidays; please keep holidays confined to school holiday periods only so 

that absence during term-time can be avoided. 
 

2024 – 2025 

Autumn Term  
2024 

(73 days) 

Starts: 
Half Term: 
Ends: 

Wednesday 4 September 2024 
Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2024 
Friday 20 December 2024 at 1.30 pm 
 

Spring Term 
2025 

(59 days) 

Starts: 
Half Term: 
Ends: 

Tuesday 7 January 2025 
Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 2025 
Friday 4 April 2025 at 1.30 pm 

 
Summer Term 

2025 
(58 days) 

 
(190 days in year) 

Starts: 
Bank Holiday: 
Half Term: 
Ends: 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 
Monday 5 May 2025 
Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 2025 
Friday 18 July 2025 at 1.30 pm 
 

Inset days                         
(staff only) 

 Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Monday 6 January 2025 

 

2025 – 2026 

Autumn Term 
2025 

(73 days) 

Starts: 
Half Term: 
Ends: 

Wednesday 3 September 2025 
Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 2025 
Friday 19 December 2025 at 1.30 pm 
 

Spring Term 
2026 

(53 days) 

 

Starts: 
Half Term: 
Ends: 

Wednesday 7 January 2026 
Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February 2026 
Friday 27 March 2026 at 1.30 pm 

Summer Term 
2026 

(64 days) 
(190 days in year) 

Starts: 
Bank Holiday: 
Half Term: 
Ends: 

Monday 13 April 2026 
Monday 4 May 2026 
Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 2026 
Friday 17 July 2026 at 1.30 pm 

Inset days                         
(staff only) 

 Monday 1 September 2025 
Tuesday 2 September 2025 
Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

 


